- All Times WEST/BST except on or after

Oct 29 which are WET/GMT/UTC.

- Monday games in weeks 5-15
subject to change; week 17 game
to be determined.
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WEEK 1
Friday, September 8
42 Kansas City at New England 27
Sunday, September 10
12 NY Jets at Buffalo 21
23 Atlanta at Chicago 17
20 Baltimore at Cincinnati O
21 Pittsburgh at Cleveland 18
23 Arizona at Detroit 35
29 Jacksonville at Houston 7
26 Oakland at Tennessee 16
30 Philadelphia at Washington 17
9 Indianapolis at LA Rams 46
9 Seattle at Green Bay 17
23 Carolina at San Francisco 3
Monday, September 11
3 NY Giants at Dallas 19
Tuesday, September 12
19 New Orleans at Minnesota 29
21 LA Chargers at Denver 24

Byes: Miami, Tampa Bay

WEEK 2
Friday, September 15
13 Houston at Cincinnati 9
Sunday, September 17
10 Cleveland at Baltimore 24
3 Buffalo at Carolina 9
16 Arizona at Indianapolis 13 (OT)
37 Tennessee at Jacksonville 16
20 Philadelphia at Kansas City 27
36 New England at New Orleans 20
9 Minnesota at Pittsburgh 26
7 Chicago at Tampa Bay 29
19 Miami at LA Chargers 17
20 NY Jets at Oakland 45
17 Dallas at Denver 42
27 Washington at LA Rams 20
9 San Francisco at Seattle 12
Monday, September 18
23 Green Bay at Atlanta 34
Tuesday, September 19
24 Detroit at NY Giants 10

WEEK 3
Friday, September 22
41 LA Rams at San Francisco 39
Sunday, September 24
7 Baltimore at Jacksonville (London) 44
16 Denver at Buffalo 26
34 New Orleans at Carolina 13
17 Pittsburgh at Chicago 23 (OT)
30 Atlanta at Detroit 26
28 Cleveland at Indianapolis 31
17 Tampa Bay at Minnesota 34
33 Houston at New England 36
6 Miami at NY Jets 20
24 NY Giants at Philadelphia 27
27 Seattle at Tennessee 33
24 Cincinnati at Green Bay 27 (OT)
24 Kansas City at LA Chargers 10
Monday, September 25
10 Oakland at Washington 27
Tuesday, September 26
28 Dallas at Arizona 17

WEEK 4
Friday, September 29
14 Chicago at Green Bay 35
Sunday, October 1
20 New Orleans at Miami (London) O
23 Buffalo at Atlanta 17
26 Pittsburgh at Baltimore 9
31 Cincinnati at Cleveland 7
35 LA Rams at Dallas 30
14 Tennessee at Houston 57
14 Detroit at Minnesota 7
33 Carolina at New England 30
20 Jacksonville at NY Jets 23 (OT)
15 San Francisco at Arizona 18 (OT)
26 Philadelphia at LA Chargers 24
23 NY Giants at Tampa Bay 25
10 Oakland at Denver 16
Monday, October 2
18 Indianapolis at Seattle 46
Tuesday, October 3
20 Washington at Kansas City 29

WEEK 5
Friday, October 6
19 New England at Tampa Bay 14
Sunday, October 8
16 Buffalo at Cincinnati 20
17 NY Jets at Cleveland 14
27 Carolina at Detroit 24
23 San Francisco at Indianapolis 26 (OT)
10 Tennessee at Miami 16
27 LA Chargers at NY Giants 21
7 Arizona at Philadelphia 34
30 Jacksonville at Pittsburgh 9
16 Seattle at LA Rams 10
30 Baltimore at Oakland 17
35 Green Bay at Dallas 31
Monday, October 9
42 Kansas City at Houston 34
Tuesday, October 10
20 Minnesota at Chicago 17

Byes: Atlanta, Denver,
New Orleans, Washington

WEEK 6
Friday, October 13
28 Philadelphia at Carolina 23
Sunday, October 15
20 Miami at Atlanta 17
27 Chicago at Baltimore 24 (OT)
17 Cleveland at Houston 33
10 Green Bay at Minnesota 23
38 Detroit at New Orleans 52
24 New England at NY Jets 17
24 San Francisco at Washington 26
33 Tampa Bay at Arizona 38
27 LA Rams at Jacksonville 17
19 Pittsburgh at Kansas City 13
17 LA Chargers at Oakland 16
Monday, October 16
23 NY Giants at Denver 10
Tuesday, October 17
22 Indianapolis at Tennessee 36

Byes: Buffalo, Cincinnati,
Dallas, Seattle

WEEK 7
Friday, October 20
30 Kansas City at Oakland 31
Sunday, October 22
27 Tampa Bay at Buffalo 30
3 Carolina at Chicago 17
12 Tennessee at Cleveland 9 (OT)
26 New Orleans at Green Bay 17
27 Jacksonville at Indianapolis 0
0 Arizona at LA Rams (London) 33
28 NY Jets at Miami 31
16 Baltimore at Minnesota 24
40 Dallas at San Francisco 10
0 Denver at LA Chargers 21
24 Seattle at NY Giants 7
14 Cincinnati at Pittsburgh 29
Monday, October 23
7 Atlanta at New England 23
Tuesday, October 24
24 Washington at Philadelphia 34

Byes: Detroit, Houston

WEEK 8
Friday, October 27
0 Miami at Baltimore 40
Sunday, October 29
33 Minnesota at Cleveland (London) 16
14 Oakland at Buffalo 34
23 Indianapolis at Cincinnati 24
13 LA Chargers at New England 21
12 Chicago at New Orleans 20
25 Atlanta at NY Jets 20
10 San Francisco at Philadelphia 33
17 Carolina at Tampa Bay 3
38 Houston at Seattle 41
33 Dallas at Washington 19
Monday, October 30
20 Pittsburgh at Detroit 15
Tuesday, October 31
19 Denver at Kansas City 29

Byes: Arizona, Green Bay,
Jacksonville, LA Rams,
NY Giants, Tennessee

WEEK 9
Friday, November 3

21 Buffalo at NY Jets 34

Sunday, November 5
17 Atlanta at Carolina 20
20 Indianapolis at Houston 14
7 Cincinnati at Jacksonville 23
10 Tampa Bay at New Orleans 30
51 LA Rams at NY Giants 17
23 Denver at Philadelphia 51
20 Baltimore at Tennessee 23
20 Arizona at San Francisco 10
17 Washington at Seattle 14
17 Kansas City at Dallas 28

Monday, November 6
27 Oakland at Miami 24

Tuesday, November 7
30 Detroit at Green Bay 17

Byes: Chicago, Cleveland,
LA Chargers, Minnesota,
New England, Pittsburgh

WEEK 10
Friday, November 10
22 Seattle at Arizona 16
Sunday, November 12
47 New Orleans at Buffalo 10
23 Green Bay at Chicago 16
24 Cleveland at Detroit 38
20 Pittsburgh at Indianapolis 17
17 LA Chargers at Jacksonville 20 (OT)
10 NY Jets at Tampa Bay 15
20 Cincinnati at Tennessee 24
38 Minnesota at Washington 30
7 Houston at LA Rams 33
7 Dallas at Atlanta 27
21 NY Giants at San Francisco 31
Monday, November 13
41 New England at Denver 16
Tuesday, November 14
21 Miami at Carolina 45

Byes: Baltimore, Kansas City,
Oakland, Philadelphia

WEEK 11
Friday, November 17
17 Tennessee at Pittsburgh 40
Sunday, November 19
27 Detroit at Chicago 24
19 Jacksonville at Cleveland 7
23 Baltimore at Green Bay 0
21 Arizona at Houston 31
30 Tampa Bay at Miami 20
7 LA Rams at Minnesota 24
31 Washington at New Orleans 34 (OT)
9 Kansas City at NY Giants 12 (OT)
24 Buffalo at LA Chargers 54
20 Cincinnati at Denver 17
33 N England at Oakland (Mex City) 8
Monday, November 20
37 Philadelphia at Dallas 9
Tuesday, November 21
34 Atlanta at Seattle 31

Byes: Carolina, Indianapolis,
NY Jets, San Francisco

WEEK 12
Thursday, November 23
30 Minnesota at Detroit 23
28 LA Chargers at Dallas 6
Friday, November 24
10 NY Giants at Washington 20
Sunday, November 26
20 Tampa Bay at Atlanta 34
16 Cleveland at Cincinnati 30
20 Tennessee at Indianapolis 16
16 Buffalo at Kansas City 10
17 Miami at New England 35
35 Carolina at NY Jets 27
3 Chicago at Philadelphia 31
24 Seattle at San Francisco 13
24 Jacksonville at Arizona 27
20 New Orleans at LA Rams 26
14 Denver at Oakland 21
Monday, November 27
28 Green Bay at Pittsburgh 31
Tuesday, November 28
16 Houston at Baltimore 23

WEEK 13
Friday, December 1
14 Washington at Dallas 38
Sunday, December 3
14 Minnesota at Atlanta 9
20 Detroit at Baltimore 44
23 New England at Buffalo 3
15 San Francisco at Chicago 14
20 Tampa Bay at Green Bay 26 (OT)
10 Indianapolis at Jacksonville 30
9 Denver at Miami 35
31 Kansas City at NY Jets 38
13 Houston at Tennessee 24
10 Cleveland at LA Chargers 19
32 LA Rams at Arizona 16
21 Carolina at New Orleans 31
17 NY Giants at Oakland 24
Monday, December 4
10 Philadelphia at Seattle 24
Tuesday, December 5
23 Pittsburgh at Cincinnati 20

WEEK 14
Friday, December 8
17 New Orleans at Atlanta 20
Sunday, December 10
7 Indianapolis at Buffalo 13 (OT)
24 Minnesota at Carolina 31
33 Chicago at Cincinnati 7
27 Green Bay at Cleveland 21 (OT)
26 San Francisco at Houston 16
15 Oakland at Kansas City 26
30 Dallas at NY Giants 10
24 Detroit at Tampa Bay 21
7 Tennessee at Arizona 12
0 NY Jets at Denver 23
13 Washington at LA Chargers 30
24 Seattle at Jacksonville 30
43 Philadelphia at LA Rams 35
Monday, December 11
38 Baltimore at Pittsburgh 39
Tuesday, December 12
20 New England at Miami 27

WEEK 15
Friday, December 15
Denver at Indianapolis, 1:25
Saturday, December 16
Chicago at Detroit, 21:30
Sunday, December 17
LA Chargers at Kansas City, 1:25
Miami at Buffalo, 18:00
Green Bay at Carolina, 18:00
Baltimore at Cleveland, 18:00
Houston at Jacksonville, 18:00
Cincinnati at Minnesota, 18:00
NY Jets at New Orleans, 18:00
Philadelphia at NY Giants, 18:00
Arizona at Washington, 18:00
LA Rams at Seattle, 21:05
New England at Pittsburgh, 21:25
Tennessee at San Francisco, 21:25
Monday, December 18
Dallas at Oakland, 1:30
Tuesday, December 19
Atlanta at Tampa Bay, 1:30

WEEK 16
Saturday, December 23
Indianapolis at Baltimore, 21:30
Sunday, December 24
Minnesota at Green Bay, 1:30
Tampa Bay at Carolina, 18:00
Cleveland at Chicago, 18:00
Detroit at Cincinnati, 18:00
Miami at Kansas City, 18:00
Buffalo at New England, 18:00
Atlanta at New Orleans, 18:00
LA Chargers at NY Jets, 18:00
LA Rams at Tennessee, 18:00
Denver at Washington, 18:00
Jacksonville at San Francisco, 21:05
NY Giants at Arizona, 21:25
Seattle at Dallas, 21:25
Monday, December 25
Pittsburgh at Houston, 21:30
Tuesday, December 26
Oakland at Philadelphia, 1:30

WEEK 17
Sunday, December 31
Carolina at Atlanta, 18:00
Cincinnati at Baltimore, 18:00
Green Bay at Detroit, 18:00
Houston at Indianapolis, 18:00
Buffalo at Miami, 18:00
Chicago at Minnesota, 18:00
NY Jets at New England, 18:00
Washington at NY Giants, 18:00
Dallas at Philadelphia, 18:00
Cleveland at Pittsburgh, 18:00
New Orleans at Tampa Bay, 18:00
Jacksonville at Tennessee, 18:00
Kansas City at Denver, 21:25
Oakland at LA Chargers, 21:25
San Francisco at LA Rams, 21:25
Arizona at Seattle, 21:25
Monday, January 1
To be determined, 1:30

POSTSEASON
AFC and NFC Wild Card Playoffs
January 6-7
AFC and NFC Divisional Playoffs
January 13-14

AFC and NFC Championships

January 21-22

Super Bowl LII

February 5
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American Football Conference
East Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
New England Patriots 10 3 0 769 0.0 368 250 4-2-0 6-1-0 7-2-0 3-1-0 1L
Buffalo Bills 7 6 0 .538 3.0 240 290 5-2-0 2-4-0 5-4-0 1-2-0 1w
Miami Dolphins 6 7 0 462 4.0 236 318 4-3-0 2-4-0 5-4-0 2-2-0 2W
New York Jets 5 8 0 .385 5.0 266 311 4-3-0 1-5-0 5-5-0 2-3-0 1L
West Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
Kansas City Chiefs 7 6 0 .538 0.0 329 289 4-2-0 3-4-0 5-4-0 3-1-0 1w
Los Angeles Chargers 7 6 0 538 0.0 298 225 4-3-0 3-3-0 4-5-0 2-2-0 4w
Oakland Raiders 6 7 0 462 1.0 264 304 4-3-0 2-4-0 5-6-0 2-3-0 1L
Denver Broncos 4 9 0 .308 3.0 229 315 4-3-0 0-6-0 3-7-0 2-3-0 1w
North Division

w L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
xy-Pittsburgh Steelers 11 2 0 .846 0.0 320 251 5-1-0 6-1-0 8-1-0 5-0-0 8w
Baltimore Ravens 7 6 0 .538 4.0 318 246 4-2-0 3-4-0 5-4-0 2-2-0 1L
Cincinnati Bengals 5 8 0 .385 6.0 226 271 3-4-0 2-4-0 5-6-0 2-3-0 2L
Cleveland Browns 0 13 0 .000 11.0 197 335 0-7-0 0-6-0 0-10-0 0-4-0 13L
South Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
Jacksonville Jaguars 9 4 0 .692 0.0 329 202 5-2-0 4-2-0 8-2-0 3-1-0 2W
Tennessee Titans 8 5 0 .615 1.0 273 294 5-1-0 3-4-0 7-4-0 4-1-0 1L
Houston Texans 4 9 0 .308 5.0 312 335 3-4-0 1-5-0 3-6-0 1-3-0 3L
Indianapolis Colts 3 10 0 231 6.0 212 343 2-4-0 1-6-0 2-7-0 1-4-0 4L

X - Clinched Playoff Spot, Y - Clinched Division, Z - Clinched Home Field Advantage

National Football Conference
East Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
xy-Philadelphia Eagles 11 2 0 .846 0.0 404 250 6-0-0 5-2-0 9-1-0 4-0-0 1w
Dallas Cowboys 7 6 0 .538 4.0 316 294 3-4-0 4-2-0 6-4-0 4-1-0 2w
Washington Redskins 5 8 0 .385 6.0 285 344 3-3-0 2-5-0 4-6-0 1-4-0 2L
New York Giants 2 11 0 154 9.0 199 321 1-5-0 1-6-0 0-9-0 0-4-0 3L
West Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
Los Angeles Rams 9 4 0 .692 0.0 396 265 4-3-0 5-1-0 6-4-0 3-1-0 1L
Seattle Seahawks 8 5 0 .615 1.0 314 252 4-2-0 4-3-0 6-3-0 4-0-0 1L
Arizona Cardinals 6 7 0 462 3.0 231 317 4-3-0 2-4-0 3-6-0 2-3-0 1w
San Francisco 49ers 3 10 0 231 6.0 228 314 1-5-0 2-5-0 2-9-0 0-5-0 2W
North Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
Minnesota Vikings 10 3 0 769 0.0 309 235 5-1-0 5-2-0 8-2-0 3-1-0 1L
Detroit Lions 7 6 0 .538 3.0 338 329 2-4-0 5-2-0 6-4-0 3-1-0 1w
Green Bay Packers 7 6 0 .538 3.0 285 302 4-3-0 3-3-0 5-4-0 2-2-0 2W
Chicago Bears 4 9 0 .308 6.0 224 274 2-5-0 2-4-0 1-9-0 0-4-0 1w
South Division

W L T Pct GB PF PA Home Road vs. Conf  vs. Div Streak
New Orleans Saints 9 4 0 .692 0.0 370 263 5-1-0 4-3-0 7-3-0 3-1-0 1L
Carolina Panthers 9 4 0 .692 0.0 300 262 4-2-0 5-2-0 5-4-0 2-2-0 1w
Atlanta Falcons 8 5 0 615 1.0 294 261 4-3-0 4-2-0 7-2-0 2-1-0 1w
Tampa Bay Buccaneers 4 9 0 .308 5.0 264 312 3-3-0 1-6-0 2-7-0 0-3-0 3L

X - Clinched Playoff Spot, Y - Clinched Division, Z - Clinched Home Field Advantage




